

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	445-2022	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Appointment		Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/4/2022		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	5/9/2022		Final action:	5/9/2022	
Enactment date:			Enactment #:		
Effective date:					
	From Mayor's Appointments Committee of Cleveland City Council. Recommending the re- appointment of J. Stefan Holmes to the Board of Directors of Cleveland-Cuyahoga County Port Authority, term ending January 31, 2026. Without objection, the appointment is approved.				
	appointment of	of J. Stefan Holm	es to the Board o	f Directors of Cleveland-Cuy	yahoga County Port
Title: Sponsors: Indexes:	appointment of	of J. Stefan Holm	es to the Board o	f Directors of Cleveland-Cuy	yahoga County Port
Sponsors:	appointment of	of J. Stefan Holm	es to the Board o	f Directors of Cleveland-Cuy	yahoga County Port
Sponsors: Indexes:	appointment of Authority, terr	of J. Stefan Holm n ending January	es to the Board o / 31, 2026. Withc	f Directors of Cleveland-Cuy	yahoga County Port nt is approved.
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	appointment of Authority, terr	of J. Stefan Holm n ending January COMMUNICATIC	es to the Board o / 31, 2026. Withc	f Directors of Cleveland-Cuy but objection, the appointme Comm-recc J Stefan Holme	yahoga County Port nt is approved.

From Mayor's Appointments Committee of Cleveland City Council. Recommending the reappointment of J. Stefan Holmes to the Board of Directors of Cleveland-Cuyahoga County Port Authority, term ending January 31, 2026. Without objection, the appointment is approved.